
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

08/28/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,531,874

2nd Payment 2,633,149

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,738,475

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,848,014

5th Payment 2,961,935

1 08/10/13 Sat $32,446,598 $16,806,612 $40,000,000 $23,148,148.15 1.728 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 3,080,412

2 08/14/13 Wed $31,379,796 $33,060,645 $50,000,000 $28,935,185.19 1.728 8.6% 16.7% 7th Payment 3,203,628

3 08/17/13 Sat $36,149,700 $53,643,422 $60,000,000 $33,519,553.07 1.790 9.8% 24.8% 8th Payment 3,331,774

4 08/21/13 Wed $34,274,628 $72,033,901 $70,000,000 $39,106,145.25 1.790 9.3% 31.8% 9th Payment 3,465,045

5 08/24/13 Sat $40,503,768 $94,395,307 $92,000,000 $51,100,000.00 1.802 10.9% 39.3% 10th Payment 3,603,646

6 08/28/13 Wed $41,815,046 $116,982,104 $116,000,000 $64,400,000.00 1.802 11.2% 46.1% 11th Payment 3,747,792

7 08/31/13 Sat $46,984,371 $142,361,161 $142,000,000 $78,800,000.00 1.802 12.5% 52.9% 12th Payment 3,897,704

8 09/04/13 Wed $49,341,754 $169,013,581 $156,000,000 $86,600,000.00 1.802 13.1% 59.1% 13th Payment 4,053,612

9 09/07/13 Sat $56,381,245 $199,468,449 $150,000,000 $83,240,843.51 1.802 14.9% 65.1% 14th Payment 4,215,756

10 09/11/13 Wed $63,414,023 $233,722,140 $183,000,000 $101,600,000.00 1.802 16.6% 70.9% 15th Payment 4,384,387

11 09/14/13 Sat $82,316,618 $278,186,247 $216,000,000 $119,900,000.00 1.802 20.9% 77.0% 16th Payment 4,559,762

12 09/18/13 Wed $96,389,315 $330,251,856 $260,000,000 $144,300,000.00 1.802 24.0% 82.5% 17th Payment 4,742,153

13 09/21/13 Sat $164,633,236 $419,180,072 $320,000,000 $177,600,000.00 1.802 37.5% 89.1% 18th Payment 4,931,839

14 09/25/13 Wed $372,544,701 $620,413,652 $500,000,000 $277,500,000.00 1.802 65.5% 96.2% 19th Payment 5,129,112

15 09/28/13 Sat $370,424,780 $820,502,136 $0.00 1.802 65.3% 98.7% 20th Payment 5,334,277

16 10/02/13 Wed $931,361,753 $1,323,586,085 $0.00 1.802 93.0% 99.9% 21st Payment 5,547,648

17 10/05/13 Sat $1,018,668,145 $1,873,829,417 $0.00 1.802 94.5% 100.0% 22nd Payment 5,769,554

18 10/09/13 Wed $1,327,190,499 $2,590,724,045 $0.00 1.802 97.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 6,000,336

19 10/12/13 Sat $1,477,068,810 $3,388,576,876 $0.00 1.802 98.5% 100.0% 24th Payment 6,240,349

20 10/16/13 Wed $1,990,785,748 $4,463,918,818 $0.00 1.802 99.7% 100.0% 25th Payment 6,489,963

21 10/19/13 Sat $2,289,456,656 $5,700,590,705 $0.00 1.802 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 6,749,562

22 10/23/13 Wed $3,185,257,197 $7,421,137,813 $0.00 1.802 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 7,019,544

28th Payment 7,300,326

29th Payment 7,592,339

30th Payment 7,896,033

Total 142,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/28/2013


